ABSCI| CORP COM USD0.0001

ABSC| CORP COM USD0.0001
WKN: 00091E109

ISIN:  US00091E1091

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
3.90 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

5.69% (0.21)

US00091E1091
ABSI

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

400 EUR

S&P 500

3.81 USD (100)
3.92 USD (300)
3.76 USD
3.925 USD
3.76 USD

3.69 USD
3.856569 USD
591,050
2,278,199.15
6,172
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Marktkommentar &,
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00091E1091&ID_NOTATION=345817573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31fce5deb8eee736f1251d621de46f27c3fe4f1c0a367642081fcdd13cab4fef&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46d1cbf000d9db774&time=1726504547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ebea68ea933161edffde930d1851fe16cd0cd3373e32c0f5ed078e792d78e95&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=63457fafd4ccd2d0f&time=1726504547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe4dd559de964c2b2b756424652c8fa3adc2797b8fe1808c5717922411b66d17&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=ab08cbfa43f144246&time=1726504547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83cd72ba49284e80f95b6a5a9a247aedd97a4333794d64ca9a6af7e08a292c47&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63265de3ef1ce1aba&time=1726504547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08718e87dd992e507e04bfff875b210092c228c5bf873fc416ae890f144b47b7&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7a5ba50d7cad6f8f&time=1726504547&tool=RSC

ABSCI| CORP COM USD0.0001

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
3.90 USD 30.00
Difference (] 5.69% (0.21)
25.00
General attributes
ISIN US00091E1091 J
Symbol ABSI 20.00 ‘I
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD 1500 |
Sector - | I
Security type Stock |ﬂ“ i
Market cap (m) 400 EUR 10.00 f l"1|l
Benchmark S&P 500 \'M '|"'I|1f|lf|.,1h
5.00 *..-M
Market data .%,n'“ J\M" ,H.*"l..f‘-.
Bid (Bid size) 3.81 USD (100) MM
Ask (Ask size) 3.92 USD (300) 0.00
Open 3.76 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 3.925 USD
Low 3.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.69 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.856569 USD
Volume (pcs) 591,050
Trading volume 2,278,199.15 Price data
Number of trades 6,172 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.68 USD (1,247,191)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.00 USD (988,907)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4.14 USD (1,329,984)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.63 USD (1,200,056)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 6.72 USD (2024/04/09)
Perf (%) -20.08% +134.94% -72.57% YTD Low | date 2.80 USD (2024/06/20)
Perf (abs.) -0.98 +2.24 -10.32 52 Weeks High | date 6.72 USD (2024/04/09)
Beta = o o 52 Weeks Low | date 1.11 USD (2023/10/26)
Volatility 85.34 91.64 95.76

All listings for ABSCI CORP COM USD0.0001

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 3.90 USD 2.28 6,172
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=345817573

ABSCI| CORP COM USD0.0001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ABSCI CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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